

December 1, 2011

ClearOne to Present at the Fourth Annual LD MICRO Growth Conference

SALT LAKE CITY, Dec 1, 2011 /PRNewswire/ -- ClearOne (NASDAQ: CLRO), a global communications and entertainment solutions company, today announced it will be presenting at the LD MICRO Growth Conference.

Date:Dec 8, 2011Location:Luxe Sunset Bel Air Hotel in Los Angeles, CaliforniaPresenter:Zee Hakimoglu, President and CEO

The LD MICRO Invitational showcases some of the fastest-growing and profitable names in the OTC, NASDAQ and NYSE.

About ClearOne

ClearOne is a global communications company that develops and sells audio and video solutions for conferencing, collaboration and multimedia streaming. The reliability, flexibility and performance of our advanced comprehensive solutions enhance the quality of life through better communication, education, and entertainment.

We develop, manufacture, market, and service a comprehensive line of high-quality audio conferencing products under personal, tabletop, premium and professional categories. We occupy the number one position in the global professional audio conferencing market with nearly 50% of the global market share. Our conferencing solutions save organizations time and money by creating a natural environment for collaboration.

NetStreams, a ClearOne brand of residential products, delivers the ultimate IP A/V experience by distributing high definition audio and video over TCP/IP networks. NetStreams' products, designed for commercial and residential use, offer unprecedented levels of performance, functionality, simplicity, reliability, and expandability. By combining audio/video content, meta-data and control signals into one stream and incorporating industry standards, NetStreams' newly patented StreamNet® solutions are a smart investment, enabling the Power of AV over IP[™] today.

NetStreams' StreamNet technology provides elegant solutions for streaming media & control applications such as digital signage, distribution of HD video and audio, LAN Cloud Matrix Switching[™], and audio paging over data networks.

About LD MICRO

LD MICRO is a by-invitation only newsletter firm that focuses on finding undervalued companies in the micro-cap space. Since 2002, the firm has published an annual list of recommended stocks as well as comprehensive reports on select companies throughout the year. LD MICRO concentrates on finding, researching, and investing in companies that are overlooked by institutional investors. It is a non-registered investment advisor.

To learn more, please call 408-457-1042 or visit http://www.ldmicro.com

Jeff LeFevre Investor Relations 801-303-3438 jeff.lefevre@clearone.com

http://www.b2i.us/irpass.asp?BzID=509&to=ea&s=0

SOURCE ClearOne